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Item Part Number
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47

1004571-29
1004571-05
1004571-06
1004571-08
1004571-09
1004570-33
1004570-03
1004594-46
1004571-10
1004571-11
1004571-12
1004570-02
1004571-13
1004571-14
1004571-15
1004571-16
1004570-17
1004571-17
1004571-18
1004570-72
1004570-71
1004570-70
1004570-24
1004570-25
1004570-67
5170045-05
1004570-61
1004570-00
1004570-01
1004570-87
1004571-19
1004571-20

Parts List HVLP400 SPRAY GUN 1

Qty Part Description

MOTOR SA
SEAL
COUPLER (SPLASH)
HOUSING HANDLE
CLAMP
SCREW
SLEEVE
CORDSET
COVER
FILTER
SCREW
COVER
KNOB
INDICATOR
HOUSING
WINDOW
SCREW

O RING
NEEDLE
NOZZLE

TIP

LOCK SCREW
LID

O RING

O RING
VALVE

TUBE
CANISTER
SEAL

PIN

TRIGGER
SPRING

General Description
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Other Info

067x3
012x2.1

65mN

Repair Inst

Markets

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB



Parts List HVLP400 SPRAY GUN 1

Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
50 1004571-00 1 HOUSING SA No GB
51  1004571-01 1 HOUSING LOWER No GB
52 1004571-02 1 SUCTION PIPE Inc. AdaptorsNo GB
53 1004571-03 1 SWITCH SA No GB
60  1004571-21 1 CONTAINER No GB
61 100457122 1 Cup No GB
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